Project
Type
Date
Notes
SpaceLite with sensor
LED Ceiling Light
Slim LED Ceiling light with occupancy sensor that
automatically detects motion and turns light On and Off.

SpaceLite
LED Ceiling Light
ORDERING GUIDE
SPLR1 – LED12 – A – 4K – SMS
VOLTAGE
A - 120V
COLOUR TEMP
NW - (natural white) 4000K
MOTION SENSOR
SMS - Motion Sensor
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 2017
Height of installation8~12ft
(Height of installation8ft)
Max:20ft
8~
12
ft
Detection range
Max:20ft
Detection angel
360
Detection angle: 360°
Detection Range: 20ft (radii.)
Time: 1 min
Light Control: 24H Lux
SENSOR INFORMATION
SENSOR SPECS